THE DATASHEET OF
PDZ33B,115
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
PDZ-B series
Single Zener diodes
Rev. 3 — 5 March 2019 Product data sheet
1.  Product profile
1.1.  General description

AK
[1] The marking bar indicates the cathode.
3.  Ordering information
Table 3. Ordering information
PackageType number
Name Description Version
PDZ2.4B to PDZ36B[1] - plastic surface-mounted package; 2 leads SOD323
[1] The series consists of 29 types with nominal working voltages from 2.4 V to 36 V.
4.  Marking
Table 4. Marking Codes
Type number Marking Code Type number Marking Code Type number Marking Code
PDZ2.4B Z0 PDZ6.2B ZA PDZ16B ZL
PDZ2.7B Z1 PDZ6.8B ZB PDZ18B ZM
PDZ3.0B Z2 PDZ7.5B ZC PDZ20B ZN
PDZ3.3B Z3 PDZ8.2B ZD PDZ22B ZP
PDZ3.6B Z4 PDZ9.1B ZE PDZ24B ZQ
PDZ3.9B Z5 PDZ10B ZF PDZ27B ZR
PDZ4.3B Z6 PDZ11B ZG PDZ30B ZS
PDZ4.7B Z7 PDZ12B ZH PDZ33B ZT
PDZ5.1B Z8 PDZ13B ZJ PDZ36B ZU
PDZ5.6B Z9 PDZ15B ZK